6 = New project nomination

2025-073

04/14/2025 Town Manager

FY2026 Water Enterprise Capital Projects to be funded by Borrowing

I hereby submit the following measure to the Town Council for its consideration and action:

"That the Town appropriate the amount of  One Million and Eight Hundred Thousand Dollars              
($1,800,000) for the purpose of paying the costs of the following Fiscal Year 2026 Capital Improvement 
Program Water Projects in the corresponding amounts specified:

Department                         Project                                                                                Cost

[...]

Michael Borg

2025-074

04/14/2025 Town Manager

FY2026 Sewer Enterprise Capital Projects to be funded by Borrowing

I hereby submit the following measure to the Town Council for its consideration and action:

"That the Town appropriate the amount of Three Million and Two Hundred Ninety Five Thousand 
Dollars ($3,295,000) for the purpose of paying the costs of the following Fiscal Year 2026 Capital  
Improvement Plan Sewer Projects in the corresponding amounts specified:

Department                        Project Title                                                                  Cost